
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Short Circuit Test UA23 46 days Mon 11-06-07
47
48 UA27 - heat run repetition 20 days Mon 16-07-07
52
53 UJ33 - heat run repetition 2 days Thu 19-07-07
58
59 Short Circuit Test RR17/UJ16 27 days Mon 16-07-07
60 Preliminary Tasks 9 days Mon 16-07-07
61 AC distribution for EE sys 0 days Mon 23-07-07
62 AC distribution for PC 0 days Mon 23-07-07
63 Connection water cooled DC cables 0 days Mon 23-07-07
64 World Fip 5 days Mon 16-07-07
65 WiFi 0 days Mon 16-07-07
66 Balisage zone 0 days Mon 16-07-07
67 FGCs configuration 4 days Mon 23-07-07
68 EE - IST 5 days Mon 23-07-07
69 13kA EE systems IST - 1sys 5 days Mon 23-07-07
70 600A EE systems IST - 7sys 4.5 days Mon 23-07-07
71 DFBX + 120A (23sys- all -) 5.5 days Fri 27-07-07
72 120A powering tests - 27PC 2 days Fri 27-07-07
73 600ANOEE powering tests- 8 PC 2.5 days Tue 31-07-07
74 >=6000A powering tests - 2PC 1 day Thu 02-08-07
75 DFBAB 8.5 days Mon 30-07-07
76 600A EE (7 sys) 5.5 days Mon 30-07-07
77 600A-EE interlock tests 2 days Mon 30-07-07
78 Installation gateway 1 day Wed 01-08-07
79 Communication CCC 1 day Thu 02-08-07
80 600A-EE powering tests 1.5 days Fri 03-08-07
81 600A NOEE (8sys)+ 6kA (8sys) 3 days Mon 06-08-07
82 Powering tests 3 days Mon 06-08-07
83 DFBLB 3 days Thu 09-08-07
84 Powering tests>=4000A (7sys) 2 days Fri 10-08-07
85 Interlock tests 1 day Thu 09-08-07
86 PIC 11 days Fri 27-07-07
87 PIC interface tests 1 1 day Fri 27-07-07
88 PIC interface tests 2 1 day Fri 10-08-07
89 Filter Cleaning 18 days Fri 20-07-07
90 1st 1 day Fri 20-07-07
91 2nd 1 day Tue 14-08-07
92 heat runs 4 days Wed 15-08-07
93 8h heat run 1 day Wed 15-08-07
94 24h heat run 1 day Mon 20-08-07
95 Final tests - Test end 4 days Thu 16-08-07
96 Polarity Check 1 day Thu 16-08-07
97 AUG- UPS test 0.5 days Tue 21-08-07
98 Retrait Balisage 0.5 days Tue 21-08-07
99 End 0 days Tue 21-08-07
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